
组别: 第八组 西方插花艺术
Section : Section 8: Floral Arrangement in Western Style

类别 : 第七十五类 风光如画

Class : Class 75: Picturesque exhibit

名次 参展人编号

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠军
First Prize

亚军
Second Prize

季军

Third Prize
优异奖

Highly Commended
优异奖

Highly Commended

优异奖
Highly Commended

优异奖
Highly Commended

类别 : 第七十六类 古色古香
Class : Class 76: Bygone Splendour

名次 参展人编号

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠军

First Prize
亚军

Second Prize
季军

Third Prize

优异奖
Highly Commended
优异奖

Highly Commended

优异奖
Highly Commended

优异奖

Highly Commended

优异奖
Highly Commended

LEE KA YI

李敏仪

潘秀琴

杨瑞芬

江英慧

KONG Sau-han

Hong Hoi Shan Purcy

Chan Ha Ping

Name of Winner

0440

0297

0368

0216

Li Ka Mun

CHENG YUEN MEI

WONG YUK CHUN

阮佩霞

陈素薇

0032

2016 香港花卉展览类别优胜名单
Winning List for Class Winner 2016 Hong Kong Flower Show

优胜者姓名
Name of Winner

优胜者姓名

0486

0380

0318

0079 何美玲

0210

0109

0053

0486

潘秀琴

0390

0226
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类别 : 第七十七类 浪漫年华

Class : Class 77: Romantic Era

名次 参展人编号

Award Exhibitor's No.
冠军

First Prize
亚军

Second Prize

季军
Third Prize

优异奖
Highly Commended

优异奖

Highly Commended
优异奖

Highly Commended
优异奖

Highly Commended

类别 : 第七十八类 美之塑像

Class : Class 78: Sculpted Beauty

名次 参展人编号

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠军
First Prize

亚军
Second Prize

季军

Third Prize
优异奖

Highly Commended

优异奖
Highly Commended
优异奖

Highly Commended

优异奖

Highly Commended

类别 : 第七十九类 艺之盛「荟」
Class : Class 79: Art Extravaganza

名次 参展人编号

Award Exhibitor's No.

冠军

First Prize
亚军
Second Prize

季军

Third Prize

Lee Wai Kit Felix

LAW HO YEE

李婉华

赵敏华

Name of Winner

优胜者姓名

赵敏华

KONG Sau-han

Tang Jeng Hwan

Chan Ha Ping

TANG WAI KWAN

PREETI Sarda

CHU Fung-chu, Sgally

WONG Man-yue

江锦华

陈洁明

黎玉珍

Name of Winner

优胜者姓名

优胜者姓名
Name of Winner

黄小微

陈文芬

0070

0407

0426

0054

0048

0023

0327

0353

0410

0065

0311

0065

0209

0210

0483

0110

0053
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