2016 香港花卉展览类别优胜名单 Winning List for Class Winner 2016 Hong Kong Flower Show

组别: 第八组

西方插花艺术 Floral Arrangement in Western Style 风光如画 Picturesque exhibit Section: Section 8:

第七十五类 Class 75: 类别:

Class:

名文 Award	参展人编号 Exhibitor's No.	优胜者姓名 Name of Winner
冠军 First Prize	0297	Li Ka Mun
亚军 Second Prize	0440	CHENG YUEN MEI
季军 Third Prize	0368	阮佩霞
优异奖 Highly Commended	0216	WONG YUK CHUN
优异奖 Highly Commended	0380	陈素薇
优异奖 Highly Commended	0486	潘秀琴
优异奖 Highly Commended	0079	何美玲

类别: Class: 第七十六类 Class 76: 古色古香 Bygone Splendour

名次 Award	参展人编号 Exhibitor's No.	优胜者姓名 Name of Winner
冠军 First Prize	0318	李敏仪
亚军 Second Prize	0053	KONG Sau-han
季军 Third Prize	0486	潘秀琴
优异奖 Highly Commended	0109	Hong Hoi Shan Purcy
优异奖 Highly Commended	0210	Chan Ha Ping
优异奖 Highly Commended	0032	杨瑞芬
优异奖 Highly Commended	0390	江英慧
优异奖 Highly Commended	0226	LEE KA YI

类别: 第七十七类 浪漫年华 Class: Class 77: Romantic Era

名文 Award	参展人编号 Exhibitor's No.	优胜者姓名 Name of Winner
冠军 First Prize	0327	江锦华
亚军 Second Prize	0048	CHU Fung-chu, Sgally
季军 Third Prize	0070	陈洁明
优异奖 Highly Commended	0407	黎玉珍
优异奖 Highly Commended	0054	WONG Man-yue
优异奖 Highly Commended	0023	黄小微
优异奖 Highly Commended	0426	陈文芬

类别: 第七十八类 美之塑像 Class: Class 78: Sculpted Beauty

名文 Award	参展人编号 Exhibitor's No.	优胜者姓名 Name of Winner
冠军 First Prize	0065	赵敏华
亚军 Second Prize	0053	KONG Sau-han
季军 Third Prize	0311	Tang Jeng Hwan
优异奖 Highly Commended	0210	Chan Ha Ping
优异奖 Highly Commended	0209	TANG WAI KWAN
优异奖 Highly Commended	0483	PREETI Sarda
优异奖 Highly Commended	0110	Lee Wai Kit Felix

类别: 第七十九类 艺之盛「荟」 Class: Class 79: Z之盛「荟」

名文 Award	参展人编号 Exhibitor's No.	优胜者姓名 Name of Winner
冠军 First Prize	0410	LAW HO YEE
亚军 Second Prize	0353	李婉华
季军 Third Prize	0065	赵敏华